
  

ARUVI YOGA  
148A/4 EAST THOTTAM, 
DEVATHUR 624614 
ODDANCHATRAM TK 
DINDIGUL DT. TAMIL NADU  

 

 
 

P.9659489694, 6380063940 
naturekits@gmail.com 

www.aruvishop.com  
GSTIN 33ALKPK1016H1ZJ   

                                               PRICE LIST  
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Enema Kit 750 ML : Box Packing 
Enema kit 750 ML Bulk Packing 
 
Enema kit 1500 ML : Box Packing 
Enema kit 1500 ML Bulk Packing 
 
Enema Kit 750 ML : with silicone tube 
Enema kit 1500 ML : with silicone tube 
 
Enema Rubber Catheter 
Vaginal douche nozzle 
 
Enema nozzle 
Enema syrienge 100 ML 
Pinch Clamp White / green colour 
 
Neti Pot Plastic 300 ML 
Neti Pot Plastic Small 150 ML 
 
Neti Pot Porcelain 170 ML : Carton box Packing 
Sutra Neti tube 
 
Eye Wash Cup Transparent :box packing 
Eye Wash Cup Transparent :bulk packing 
 
Danda tube 
Steam Vaporizer  
 
Tongue Cleaner (SS) 
Moringa Seed Oil  
Nallennai (sesame Oil) 
Lemongrass Essential Oil 
 
Epsom Salt 
Kumkum for Tilak & Pooja 20 gm glass jar pack 
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PLUS ADD 
GST 5% 

mailto:naturekits@gmail.com


PRICE LIST 

NO PRODUCT QTY PRICE AMOUNT 

24 
 
25 
26 
 
27 
28 
 
29 
30 
30a 
 
31 
32 
 
 
 
33 
 
34 
 
 
35 
36 
 
 
37 
 
38 
39 
39a 

Vastra dhauti cloth 
 
Handloom Yoga cotton mat 24 / 26 x 72 Inches  
Handloom Yoga cotton mat with cotton strap 
 
Chest Pack : Woolen and Cotton 93 X 14 inches  
Abdominal Pack : Woolen and Cotton 93 X 15 inches  
 
Leg Pack : Woolen and Cotton 123X7 inches  
Knee Pack : Woolen and Cotton 45X7 inches  
Full wet sheet 78 X 57 Inches 
 
Neck Pack : Cotton and Woolen 40X3 inches 
Mud Pack Cotton Cloth for Eyes (38X18 CM) and 
Abdomen (72X52 CM) 
 
Mud: Aruvi 100 
Mud for mud bath and face pack bulk packing:  30 Kg 
bag 
Mud for mud bath pouch pack 
 
Mud:  Aruvi 200  
Bulk packing:  30 Kg bag 
Pouch pack 
 
Mud: Aruvi 500 
Face pack mud pouch pack 
 
Cotton Strap: Yoga mat strap 
Cotton Yoga Strap: Yoga belt 55 in L X1.5 In W 
Cotton Eye Mask / Eye Pack 
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Book; Kriya Cleansing in Yoga  
Yoga Chart 20 X 30 Inches (No tax for text books) 
Yoga Photos (Frame 35 x 53 CM) 

1 
1 
1 

250 
130 
550 

(No tax for 
text books) 

* Confirm latest price before making purchase 


